2nd Multidisciplinary International Musculoskeletal Pain Congress cum 11th Multidisciplinary Musculoskeletal Ultrasound Congress on Pain Management 12 − 14 April 2024 ● Hong Kong



Joe Xiao
Deputy Director
Department of Pain Management
Guangdong Medical University
Mainland China

Present Appointment:

Academic director of Pain Department of Shenzhen Nanshan Hospital; Director of Shenzhen Key Laboratory of Pain Medicine

Academic Participation

- Honorary President of Pain Physician Association of Guangdong Medical Doctor Association.
- President of Pain physician association of Guangdong-Hongkong- Macao greater bay area
- Standing Committee Member of Chinese Association for the Study of Pain (CASP):
- Member of International Association for the Study of Pain (IASP)
- Member of International Neuromodulation Society (INS)
- Editor of the Chinese Pain Medicine Journal,
- Professor & mentor of Guangdong Medical University and Shenzhen University.
- Visiting Scholar of the Stanford University from 2009 to 2010.

Dr. Xiao have authored or coauthored more than 50 articles in Chinese and English journals. He delivered more than 30 lectures in national and/or international conference. Translated a book of <spinal cord stimulation> into Chinese and published in 2012. Published a Chinese book of neuromodulation for chronic pain via percutaneous in 2019.

2nd Multidisciplinary International Musculoskeletal Pain Congress cum 11th Multidisciplinary Musculoskeletal Ultrasound Congress on Pain Management 12 − 14 April 2024 ● Hong Kong

Awards and Honors

- [1] The study of "The clinical and basic research of postherpetic neuralgia treated by Botulinum toxin type A" was attained a second award of Scientific Technology Prize of Shenzhen City in 2013
- [2] Won the first Physician Award of Guangdong Province rated by the Guangdong Medical Doctor Association (GMDA) in 2018
- [3] Awarded as "Ten outstanding contributors to health in Shenzhen" rated by the Health Commission of Shenzhen Municipality in 2019
- [4] Awarded as Shenzhen high-level Talents (local leading talents) in 2020
- [5] Awarded as "Shenzhen Municipal government special allowance expert" in 2020